Sol y Lomas Homeowner Association

INCOME

Dues & Transfer Fees

EXPENSES
Director Insurance
Legal Fees
Mailings

Printing

Meetings

LA Group Home (Spallitta)
Website

PO BOX
Recording

PRC Filing
Supplies

Food Drive

EXPENSES

BALANCE

2019 Financial Report

1,250.00
947.00
618.00
197.00
290.00
300.00
196.00
102.00
150.00

30.00
334.00
350.00

$5,510.00

$4,764.00

$746.00



