## Sol y Lomas Homeowner Association 2019 Financial Report

## **INCOME**

**BALANCE** 

INCOME		
Dues & Transfer Fees		\$5,510.00
EXPENSES		
Director Insurance	1,250.00	
Legal Fees	947.00	
Mailings	618.00	
Printing	197.00	
Meetings	290.00	
LA Group Home (Spallitta)	300.00	
Website	196.00	
PO BOX	102.00	
Recording	150.00	
PRC Filing	30.00	
Supplies	334.00	
Food Drive	350.00	
EXPENSES		\$4,764.00

\$746.00